""‘f‘is Gevernor Mifflin

Varsity Soccer (Girls)
2019-2020

\
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Tue. Aug. 20 @ Red Lio Red Lio

Thu. Aug. 22 Penn Mano Multi-Purpg
Mon. Aug. 26 « Red Lion

Fri. Aug. 30 Garden Spot
Sat. Aug. 31 Owen pherts

Tue. Sep. 03 pnestoga Valley

Thu. Sep. 05 Exeter Township Stadium

Sat. Sep. 07 allastown MS/HS

Tue. Sep. 10
Thu. Sep. 13
Sat. Sep. 1
Tue. Sep. 15PM

Thu. Sep. 45PM

Sat. Sep. 21 10:00AM
Tue. Sep. 24 2:45PM
Thu. Sej 5:45PM
Sat. Sej 53:30PM
Tue. 3:45PM
Thu. ( ! i 5:45PM
Sat. Oct. 05 @ Manh pwnship H 2:30PM
Tue. Oct. 08 @ Twin Valley 2:45PM



